Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 8:07am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
GREG

Young Gunz

ADAM

TRACY and BRIAN
Jim's Raiders

Crocker and Stout

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
GREG

ADAM

Deats Nutz

Pornstars

THE COMMISH
Crocker and Stout

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Young Gunz

GREG

ADAM

Deats Nutz

Jim's Raiders

Crocker and Stout

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
ADAM

Deats Nutz

Pornstars

Jim's Raiders

THE COMMISH
Young Gunz

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
TRACY and BRIAN
Pornstars

Jim's Raiders

Crocker and Stout
Young Gunz

ADAM

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
GREG

ADAM

Pornstars

DAVE DEAN

THE COMMISH
Crocker and Stout

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Deats Nutz

ADAM

Pornstars

Jim's Raiders

DAVE DEAN

Crocker and Stout

208
190
170
186
157
140

179
180
165
145
171
139

242
167
126
134
241
123

199
164
229
161
139
192

106
160
218
183
183
162

197
166
155
139
172
160

117
146
153
182
143
120

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Deats Nutz
nellies dogs
Pornstars

Doug and Jeremy
THE COMMISH
DAVE DEAN

DAVE DEAN
Young Gunz
nellies dogs

Jim's Raiders
Doug and Jeremy
TRACY and BRIAN

Doug and Jeremy
nellies dogs
Pornstars

TRACY and BRIAN
DAVE DEAN

THE COMMISH

Crocker and Stout
nellies dogs

DAVE DEAN

Doug and Jeremy
TRACY and BRIAN
GREG

Doug and Jeremy
GREG

DAVE DEAN
THE COMMISH
nellies dogs
Deats Nutz

nellies dogs

Young Gunz

Deats Nutz

Doug and Jeremy
TRACY and BRIAN
Jim's Raiders

THE COMMISH
GREG

Young Gunz
nellies dogs
TRACY and BRIAN
Doug and Jeremy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

153
191
206
153
180
149

218
179
159
191
152
151

170
124
159
115
174
261

158
172

99
143
178
198

152
242
133
197
207
130

179
182
161
157
187
161

207
211
224
149
172
208

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League 2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 8:07am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Young Gunz 172 VS TRACY and BRIAN 163
GREG 180 VS THE COMMISH 156
Pornstars 201 VS Deats Nutz 228
ADAM 165 Vs nellies dogs 142
DAVE DEAN 166 VS Doug and Jeremy 132
Crocker and Stout 141 VS Jim's Raiders 168

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

ADAM 142 Vs GREG 230
Pornstars 129 Vs nellies dogs 195
Jim's Raiders 175 Vs THE COMMISH 191
DAVE DEAN 131 S TRACY and BRIAN 174
Crocker and Stout 148 Vs Doug and Jeremy 180
Young Gunz 208 VS Deats Nutz 120

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

GREG 237 VS Doug and Jeremy 168
ADAM 142 Vs Jim's Raiders 174
Pornstars 128 VS Young Gunz 242
TRACY and BRIAN 177 Vs nellies dogs 175
DAVE DEAN 166 VS THE COMMISH 259
Crocker and Stout 129 Vs Deats Nutz 142

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Pornstars 148 VS GREG 168
ADAM 140 Vs nellies dogs 124
Jim's Raiders 152 VS TRACY and BRIAN 153
THE COMMISH 206 VS Doug and Jeremy 159
Crocker and Stout 173 Vs DAVE DEAN 181
Young Gunz 217 VS Deats Nutz 153

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Young Gunz 261 VS THE COMMISH 193
GREG 199 VS Deats Nutz 151
ADAM 154 VS DAVE DEAN 151
Pornstars 159 Vs nellies dogs 134
Jim's Raiders 147 VS Doug and Jeremy 159
Crocker and Stout 172 Vs TRACY and BRIAN 166

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Crocker and Stout 149 Vs nellies dogs 192
ADAM 146 VS Deats Nutz 159
Pornstars 147 VS Doug and Jeremy 174
Jim's Raiders 90 Vs TRACY and BRIAN 165
DAVE DEAN 151 Vs THE COMMISH 224
Young Gunz 166 VS GREG 193

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

GREG 178 VS Deats Nutz 122
TRACY and BRIAN 88 Vs Doug and Jeremy 132
THE COMMISH 202 VS Jim's Raiders 142
Young Gunz 217 VS ADAM 111
Deats Nutz 122 VS GREG 178
ADAM 111 VS Young Gunz 217
Jim's Raiders 142 VS THE COMMISH 202

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com

Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League 2016 Schedule

Tue Jun 13 8:07am ET

Doug and Jeremy
Crocker and Stout
DAVE DEAN
nellies dogs
Pornstars

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Young Gunz

Doug and Jeremy
ADAM

Crocker and Stout
DAVE DEAN
Deats Nutz

Jim's Raiders
nellies dogs
Pornstars

TRACY and BRIAN

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
THE COMMISH
GREG

Young Gunz
ADAM

Crocker and Stout
DAVE DEAN
Deats Nutz

Jim's Raiders
nellies dogs
Pornstars

TRACY and BRIAN

132
162
92
67
107

211
142
125

97
159
121
182
140

92
192

283
170
162
122
181
155
177
127
196
145
176

VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

TRACY and BRIAN 88
GREG 178
THE COMMISH 165
Young Gunz 162
Doug and Jeremy 157
THE COMMISH 283

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



