## Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
GREG	208	VS	Deats Nutz	153
Young Gunz	190	VS	nellies dogs	191
ADAM	170	VS	Pornstars	206
TRACY and BRIAN	186	VS	Doug and Jeremy	153
Jim's Raiders	157	VS	THE COMMISH	180
Crocker and Stout	140	vs	DAVE DEAN	149
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
GREG	179	VS	DAVE DEAN	218
ADAM	180	VS	Young Gunz	179
Deats Nutz	165	VS	nellies dogs	159
Pornstars	145	VS	Jim's Raiders	191
THE COMMISH	171	VS	Doug and Jeremy	152
Crocker and Stout	139	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	151
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Young Gunz	242	VS	Doug and Jeremy	170
GREG	167	VS	nellies dogs	124
ADAM	126	VS	Pornstars	159
Deats Nutz	134	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	115
Jim's Raiders	241	VS	DAVE DEAN	174
Crocker and Stout	123	vs	THE COMMISH	261
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
ADAM	199	VS	Crocker and Stout	158
Deats Nutz	164	VS	nellies dogs	172
Pornstars	229	VS	DAVE DEAN	99
Jim's Raiders	161	VS	Doug and Jeremy	143
THE COMMISH	139	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	178
Young Gunz	192	vs	GREG	198
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
TRACY and BRIAN	106	VS	Doug and Jeremy	152
Pornstars	160	VS	GREG	242
Jim's Raiders	218	VS	DAVE DEAN	133
Crocker and Stout	183	VS	THE COMMISH	197
Young Gunz	183	VS	nellies dogs	207
ADAM	162	vs	Deats Nutz	130
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
GREG	197	VS	nellies dogs	179
ADAM	166	VS	Young Gunz	182
Pornstars	155	VS	Deats Nutz	161
DAVE DEAN	139	VS	Doug and Jeremy	157
THE COMMISH	172	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	187
Crocker and Stout	160	vs	Jim's Raiders	161
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Deats Nutz	117	VS	THE COMMISH	207
ADAM	146	VS	GREG	211
Pornstars	153	VS	Young Gunz	224
	182	VS	nellies dogs	149
Jim's Raiders	102			
Jim's Raiders DAVE DEAN	143	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	172

## **Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 8:07am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Young Gunz	172	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	163
GREG	180	VS	THE COMMISH	15
Pornstars	201	VS	Deats Nutz	22
ADAM	165	VS	nellies dogs	142
DAVE DEAN	166	VS	Doug and Jeremy	132
Crocker and Stout	141	vs	Jim's Raiders	168
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
ADAM	142	VS	GREG	230
Pornstars	129	VS	nellies dogs	199
Jim's Raiders	175	VS	THE COMMISH	19
DAVE DEAN	131	vs	TRACY and BRIAN	174
Crocker and Stout	148	VS	Doug and Jeremy	180
Young Gunz	208	vs vs	Deats Nutz	120
Wook 40 NEL Wook 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	007		Doug and Javares	400
GREG	237	VS	Doug and Jeremy	168
ADAM	142	VS	Jim's Raiders	174
Pornstars	128	VS	Young Gunz	242
TRACY and BRIAN	177	VS	nellies dogs	175
DAVE DEAN	166	VS	THE COMMISH	259
Crocker and Stout	129	VS	Deats Nutz	142
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Pornstars	148	VS	GREG	168
ADAM	140	VS	nellies dogs	124
Jim's Raiders	152	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	153
THE COMMISH	206	VS	Doug and Jeremy	159
Crocker and Stout	173	VS	DAVE DEAN	18 <sup>-</sup>
Young Gunz	217	vs	Deats Nutz	153
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Young Gunz	261	VS	THE COMMISH	193
GREG	199	VS	Deats Nutz	15′
ADAM	154	VS	DAVE DEAN	15
Pornstars	159	vs	nellies dogs	134
Jim's Raiders	147	vs	Doug and Jeremy	159
Crocker and Stout	172	vs	TRACY and BRIAN	166
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Crocker and Stout	149	VS	nellies dogs	192
ADAM	149		Deats Nutz	159
		VS	Doug and Jeremy	
Pornstars	147	VS		174
Jim's Raiders	90	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	168
DAVE DEAN Young Gunz	151 166	vs vs	THE COMMISH GREG	22 <sup>4</sup> 193
-				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 GREG	178	VS	Deats Nutz	122
TRACY and BRIAN	88	VS	Doug and Jeremy	133
THE COMMISH	202	vs vs	Jim's Raiders	14:
Young Gunz	217		ADAM	11.
_		VS		
Deats Nutz	122	VS	GREG	178
ADAM	111	VS	Young Gunz	217
Jim's Raiders	142	VS	THE COMMISH	20



## **Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 8:07am ET

Doug and Jeremy	132	vs	TRACY and BRIAN	88
Crocker and Stout	162			
DAVE DEAN	92			
nellies dogs	67			
Pornstars	107			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Young Gunz	211	VS	GREG	178
Doug and Jeremy	142	VS	THE COMMISH	165
ADAM	125			
Crocker and Stout	97			
DAVE DEAN	159			
Deats Nutz	121			
Jim's Raiders	182			
nellies dogs	140			
Pornstars	92			
TRACY and BRIAN	192			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
THE COMMISH	283	VS	Young Gunz	162
GREG	170	VS	Doug and Jeremy	157
Young Gunz	162	VS	THE COMMISH	283
ADAM	122			
Crocker and Stout	181			
DAVE DEAN	155			
Deats Nutz	177			
Jim's Raiders	127			
nellies dogs	196			
Pornstars	145			
TRACY and BRIAN	176			